Aquila Art Glass Wall Plate - Wholesale Price List

PN
WP1000
WP1001
WP1002
WP1003
WP1004
WP1005
WP1006
WP1007
WP1008
WP1009
WP1010
WP1012
WP1013
WP1044
WP1014
WP1015

PN
WP2000
WP2001
WP2002
WP2003
WP2004
WP2005
WP2006
WP2007

PN
WP3000
WP3001
WP3002
WP3003
WP3004
WP3005
WP3006
WP3007
WP3008
WP3009
WP3010

Description
Petal Pink

Light Pink
Tomato Red
Brick Red

Red

Garnet Red
Sunset Coral
Transparent Orange
Opal Orange
Pumpkin

Canary Yellow
Sunflower Yellow
Medium Amber
Burnt Orange
Chartreuse Knob
Lt. Bronze

Description

Light Cranberry Swirl

Dark Cranberry Swirl

Red White Swirl

Amber Swirl

Light Green Swirl

Yellow Opal Deep Forest Green Swirl
Powder Blue Swirl

Cobalt Blue Swirl

Description

Pink MG White

Red MG White

Red MG Black

Yellow MG White
Spring Green MG White
Green MG White

Blue MG White

Purple MG White

Multi Colored MG White
Vanilla MG White

Black MG White

PN
WP1016
WP1017
WP1018
WP1019
WP1020
WP1021
WP1022
WP1023
WP1024
WP1025
WP1026
WP1027
WP1046
WP1028
WP1029
WP1047

PN
WP2008
WP2009
WP2050
WP2051
WP2052
WP2053
WP2054
WP2055

PN
WP3011
WP3100
WP3101
WP3102
WP3103
WP3104
WP3105
WP3106
WP3107
WP3108
WP3109

Solids Collection
Description
Tan Knob
Spring Green
Spring Green
Olive Green
Lt. Green
Emerald Green
Dark Forest Green
Kelly Green
Lt. Metallic Green
Metallic Green
Lt. Aqua Blue
Turquoise Blue
Light Cyan
Light Sky Blue
Egyptian Blue
Indigo Blue

Swirl Collection
Description
Metalic Blue Clear Swirl
Charcoal Swirl
Black Swirl White
Black Swirl Petal Pink
White Swirl Brick Red
Black Swirl Brick Red
White Swirl Opal Orange
Black Swirl Opal Orange

Mardi Gras Collection
Description
White MG Black
Orange MG, Red
Yellow MG, Red
White MG, Red
Black MG, Red
Yellow MG, Orange
White MG, Orange
Black MG, Orange
Red MG, Sunflower Yellow
Green MG, Sunflower Yellow
Black MG, Sunflower Yellow

PN
WP1030
WP1031
WP1032
WP1033
WP1034
WP1035
WP1036
WP1037
WP1045
WP1038
WP1039
WP1040
WP1041
WP1042
WP1043

PN
WP2057
WP2058
WP2059
WP2060
WP2061
WP2062
WP2063
WP2064

PN
WP3110
WP3111
WP3112
WP3113
WP3114
WP3115
WP3116
WP3117
WP3118
WP3119

Description
Deep Cobalt Blue
Deep Royal Blue
Steel Blue

Dark Metallic Blue
Neo-Lavender
Neo-Lavender Shift
Dusty Lilac

Lt. Plum

Violet Striker
White

French Vanilla
Marzipan Striker
Driftwood Gray
Deco Gray

Black

Description

Black Swirl Spring Green
White Swirl Powder Blue
Black Swirl Powder Blue
White Swirl Cobalt Blue
White Swirl Dusty Lilac
Black Swirl Dusty Lilac
Black Swirl French Vanilla
White Swirl Black

Description

Red MG, Spring Green
Orange MG, Spring Green
Green MG, Spring Green
White MG, Spring Green
Black MG, Spring Green
Red MG, Cobalt Blue
Yellow MG, Cobalt Blue
White MG, Cobalt Blue
Black MG, Cobalt Blue
French Vanilla MG, French Vanilla

Pricing

1 Gang - $15.00
2 Gang - $22.50
3 Gang - $30.00
4 Gang - $37.50
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All wall plates hand crafted in St Helens, OR, Details-

1 Gang are approximately 3"x5" * FOB St Helens, OR
2 Gang are approximately 5"x5" * Net 30 for approved dealers
3 Gang are approximately 6 1/2"x5" » Custom orders welcome however there are no returns on custom orders.
4 Gang are approximately 8 1/2"x5" * Any color or style may be made as a knob or pull.
* Due to the handmade nature of our products expect variations in color & slight variation in size.
Aquila Art Glass » Any manufacturing defect will be replaced free of charge.
35670 Vandolan Lane
PO Box 1588

St Helens, OR 97051
P-503-240-9449
F-503-715-0250



